
DEPARTURE
DAY

DAY
1, 2, 3

WELCOME
DAY

Morning Watch
Breakfast
Alone Time w/ God
Bible Study
Adult Leader Session
Activities Class
Activities Class
Lunch
Afternoon Recreation
Dinner
Church Group Time
Pow Wow
Late Night
Cabin Time

8:00
8:15
9:00
9:15

10:30-11:15
11:30
12:15
1:15-5:15
5:45
6:45
7:45
9:15
10:15

Breakfast
Departure

8:15
9:15

Arrival / Checkin
Welcome Rally
Camper Orientation
Adult/Counselor Meetup
Dinner
Cabin Hang
Adult Leader Orientation
Pow Wow
Evening Recreation
- Boys (pool) / Girls (rec orientation)  
Break
Evening Recreation
- Girls (pool) / Boys (rec orientation)   
Cabin Time

3:00
5:00
5:15

6:00
6:45

7:15
8:15

8:45
9:15
 
9:45
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